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BASE BAR NEMO WHITE

Product Details

e Frame: Aluminium

e Colours: White

e Origin: Italy

e Warranty: 24 Months

e Carton Dimensions 1: 530 x 530 x
330mm (1PCS/CTN)

e Carton Dimensions 2: 910 x 90 x 90mm
(LPCS/CTN)

SKU: ZENEMOWHITE
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PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Dimensions

Width:

Height:
Depth:
Weight:

Other Information

e Manufactured by Scab Design Italy

e Features rounded edge square columns
e Adjustable foot glides

* Suggested top - up to SQ700mm

510 mm
1090 mm
510 mm
5.9 kg
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